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Rosicka stika 2016
16.4.2016
Mimina 2010 a ml.

jméno

Vaclavikova Simona
Marszolkova Viktorie
Kubo3$na Veronika
Kocmankova Adéla
Zactkova Veronika
Pelikdnovd Sara
Svobodova Nela
Veseld Johana
Ulbrichova Lara
Nenickova Aneta
Cikdankova Markéta
Kartusova Eliska
Maresova Leona
Paarovd Katefina
Vitavska Agata
Drevojanova Eliska
Sedrlova Lenka
Cihalova Karolina
Pacholikova Nikola
Holikova Kristyna
Némcovd Tereza
Vankova Lucie
Kuthreiberova Anna
Tallova Alzbéta

roc.

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

oddil trenér D
SG TJ Sokol Brno 1 Pankova

GK Vitkovice Hynek

KSG Znojmo

TJ Sokol Hodonin Lucie Kudrnova
Skolni klub Uhersky Ostr Zpévakova

KSG Moravska Slavia Brno

SG TJ Sokol Brno 1 Blaskova

SG TJ Sokol Brno 1 Blaskova

KSG Rosice Chmelova, Christova
GK Vitkovice Urbancova, Jelinkova
SG TJ Sokol Brno 1 Blaskova

TJ Sokol Moravskd Ostra' Dudova, El-Khairy

TJ Sokol Bucovice

KSG Moravska Slavia Brno

SG TJ Sokol Brno 1 Blaskova

Tj Sokol Moravsky Krum Doubkova, Pohankova
Tj Sokol Moravsky Krum Doubkova, Pohankova
KSG Znojmo

TJ Sokol Ptibyslavice
KSG Rosice

TJ Sokol Ptibyslavice
TJ Sokol Pribyslavice
TJ Sokol Ptibyslavice
TJ Sokol Pribyslavice

Chmelova, Christova

pen

preskok D
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

E

pen

bradla
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

D

1,400
1,400
1,400
1,100
1,000
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,000
1,200
1,300
1,200
1,100
1,300
1,300
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

9,450
8,650
8,550
8,800
8,450
8,250
8,100
7,800
8,150
7,800
7,500
8,650
7,550
7,500
7,550
7,400
7,650
8,000
7,150
6,000
7,350
7,150
7,150
6,900

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
2,000
2,000
0,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

kladina D
10,850
10,050

9,950
9,900
9,450
9,650
9,500
9,100
9,150
9,000
8,800
9,850
8,650
8,800
8,850
8,500
8,750
7,000
6,150
7,000
6,350
6,150
6,150
5,900

1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

9,600
9,000
9,100
8,950
9,000
8,750
8,800
8,800
8,650
8,700
8,850
7,500
8,550
8,350
8,100
8,150
7,850
8,750
8,050
7,200
7,400
7,300
8,300
8,300

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
2,000
2,000

prostna celkem

10,700
10,100
10,200
9,950
10,000
9,750
9,800
9,800
9,750
9,800
9,850
8,600
9,550
9,350
9,100
9,150
8,850
9,750
9,050
8,200
8,400
8,300
7,300
7,300

21,550
20,150
20,150
19,850
19,450
19,400
19,300
18,900
18,900
18,800
18,650
18,450
18,200
18,150
17,950
17,650
17,600
16,750
15,200
15,200
14,750
14,450
13,450
13,200



